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#39004 KDBC 1:15 NAP Qualifier Friday 7/1/2022 11 44 2 $5.00 $210.00 $7.35 $40.53 $162.12 $208.47 6.35 $69.85 $60.00 4 $6.40 2 $3.20 $69.02

#48891 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 7/3/2022 5 20 4 $4.00 $64.00 $2.24 $12.35 $49.41 $63.53 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 1 $1.60 0 $0.00 $5.58

#55933 Pairs KDBC 1:15 NAP Qualifier Monday 7/4/2022 12 48 $5.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $238.25 6.35 $76.20 $60.00 10 $16.00 6 $9.60 $76.45

#57872 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 7/5/2022 13 52 4 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $190.60 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 4 $6.40 5 $8.00 $99.69

#62919 KDBC 7:00 NAP Qualifier Wednesday 7/6/2022 13 52 $5.00 $260.00 $9.10 $50.18 $200.72 $258.11 6.35 $82.55 $60.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 $112.36

#67648 KDBC 10:15 am NAP Qualifier Thursday 7/7/2022 11 44 $5.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $218.40 6.35 $69.85 $50.00 4 $6.40 6 $9.60 $82.55

#73375 Pairs KDBC Thursday Mentor Game 7/7/2022 6 24 2 $3.00 $66.00 $2.31 $12.74 $50.95 $65.52 1.27 $7.62 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 ($2.10)

#72650 KDBC 0-2500 1:05 NAP Qualifier Friday 7/8/2022 3 12 2 $5.00 $50.00 $1.75 $9.65 $38.60 $49.64 6.35 $19.05 $0.00 2 $3.20 2 $3.20 $24.19

#72662 KDBC 1:15 NAP Qualifier Friday 7/8/2022 8 32 2 $5.00 $150.00 $5.25 $28.95 $115.80 $148.91 6.35 $50.80 $60.00 0 $0.00 2 $3.20 $34.91

#84726 Pairs KDBC 7:00 NAP Qualifier Sunday 7/10/2022 6 24 2 $5.00 $110.00 $3.85 $21.23 $84.92 $109.20 6.35 $38.10 $50.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $21.10

#85803 KDBC 1:15 Monday 7/11/2022 10 40 4 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $142.95 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 7 $11.20 8 $12.80 $46.25

#90228 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 7/12/2022 13 52 4 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $190.60 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 4 $6.40 3 $4.80 $102.89

#95339 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 7/13/2022 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $162.81 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 $85.64

#99989 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 7/14/2022 9 36 1 $4.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $138.98 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 2 $3.20 8 $12.80 $51.55

#5086 KDBC 1:15 Friday 7/15/2022 12 48 3 $4.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $178.69 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 4 $6.40 0 $0.00 $97.05

#14474 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 7/17/2022 5 20 3 $4.00 $68.00 $2.38 $13.12 $52.50 $67.50 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $11.15

#23464 Pairs KDBC 1:15 NAP Qualifier Monday 7/18/2022 10 40 $5.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $198.54 6.35 $63.50 $60.00 8 $12.80 6 $9.60 $52.64

#23024 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 7/19/2022 14 56 2 $4.00 $216.00 $7.56 $41.69 $166.75 $214.43 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 6 $9.60 6 $9.60 $117.45

#28135 KDBC 7:00 NAP Qualifier Wednesday 7/20/2022 13 52 2 $5.00 $250.00 $8.75 $48.25 $193.00 $248.18 6.35 $82.55 $60.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 $102.43

#32667 KDBC 10:15 am NAP Qualifier Thursday 7/21/2022 9 36 2 $5.00 $170.00 $5.95 $32.81 $131.24 $168.76 6.35 $57.15 $60.00 2 $3.20 4 $6.40 $42.01

#37405 KDBC 1:15 NAP Qualifier Friday 7/22/2022 11 44 $5.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $218.40 6.35 $69.85 $60.00 2 $3.20 4 $6.40 $78.95

#46473 KDBC 7:00 NAP Qualifier Sunday 7/24/2022 4 16 2 $5.00 $70.00 $2.45 $13.51 $54.04 $69.49 6.35 $25.40 $50.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 ($5.91)

#50460 KDBC 1:15 Monday 7/25/2022 11 44 4 $4.00 $160.00 $5.60 $30.88 $123.52 $158.83 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 7 $11.20 8 $12.80 $60.86

#54727 KDBC 1:15 NAP Quaifier Tuesday 7/26/2022 12 48 2 $5.00 $230.00 $8.05 $44.39 $177.56 $228.32 6.35 $76.20 $60.00 4 $6.40 2 $3.20 $82.52

#59714 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 7/27/2022 12 48 3 $4.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $178.69 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $103.45

#64459 KDBC 10:15 am NAP Qualifier Thursday 7/28/2022 8 32 $5.00 $160.00 $5.60 $30.88 $123.52 $158.83 6.35 $50.80 $60.00 0 $0.00 4 $6.40 $41.63

#69399 KDBC 1:15 Friday 7/29/2022 13 52 3 $4.00 $196.00 $6.86 $37.83 $151.31 $194.57 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 2 $3.20 4 $6.40 $108.46

#78595 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 7/31/2022 4 16 1 $4.00 $60.00 $2.10 $11.58 $46.32 $59.56 1.27 $5.08 $50.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $4.48

28 269 1,076 57 * $3,521.86 $4,528.76 $1,007.11 $1,560.00 79 $126.40 80 $128.00 $0.00 $1,707.25

* 'Free' entries include 19 rebot partners Support Your Club Games $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Games Online $4,528.76 $1,707.25

Face to Face Games

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 7/6/2022 5.5 22 $8.00 $176.00 1.27 $6.99 $60.00 $50.00 $59.02

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 7/13/2022 5.5 22 $8.00 $176.00 6.35 $34.93 $60.00 $50.00 $31.08

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 7/20/2022 6.5 26 3 $8.00 $184.00 1.27 $8.26 $60.00 $50.00 $65.75

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 7/27/2022 4.5 18 $8.00 $144.00 6.35 $28.58 $60.00 $50.00 $5.43

Total for F2F 4 22 88 3 * $680.00 $78.74 $240.00 $200.00 $161.26

* Free F2F entries are prepaid cards recorded as revenue in previous years

Total for all Games 32 291 $5,208.76 $1,085.85 $1,800.00 $126.40 $128.00 $200.00 $1,868.51

HST $599.24 ($124.92) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $474.32

 Exchange Rate 1.2859 4,528.76 actual deposit from ACBL Aug 22 Total $4,609.52 $960.93 $126.40 $128.00 $1,394.19


